P13000077630

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000251250630

09/16/13--01020--020 **78.75

13 SEP 16 AM 9: 41
SECRETARY OF STATE
ANT AHASSEF, FLORID

1 09/20/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	ervices, Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	re name – <u>must incli</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:	Leslie J. He	EUMANN (Printed or typed)	
	1361 Bedford I	Drive Suite la	01
	Melbourne, FL City,	32940 State & Zip	
	32 -54 -03 Daytime Te dheumann@cf E-mail address: (to be used		actitication)
	D-man address. (to be used	r for future amman report i	ionicanon)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I No.	AME pration shall be: Estate Planni	ng Services,	Inc,
	Principal street address To Drive Suite 10	,	Mailing address, if different is:
Melbourne	FL 32940		
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for whice	h the corporation is organized is:	Services	support.
			Pa →
			AHASSEEL.E
ARTICLE IV SI	HARES of stock is: 100		STATE FLORIDA
	ite: Leslie J. Heymann, Presiden	Name and Title	David E. Heumann, Vice Presiden
Address	3923 Upmann Drive Rockledge, FL 32955	Address:	3923 Upmann Drive Rockledge, FL 32955
Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title	;
Address		Address:	
Name and Tit	le:	Nome and Title	
Address			
		- -	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
·			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Fl</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o		
Name:	Leslie J. Heumann	-	
Address:	1361 Bedford Drive Suite 101	—————————————————————————————————————	
	Melbourne, FL 32940		řį,
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	HASSET TO	fi wii Wai
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:	Mc B Fi	
Name:	Leslie J. Heumann	- X X 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Ţ
Address:	3923 Upman Drive		
	Leslie J. Heumann 3923 Upmann Drive Rockledge, FL 32955	_	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	,
Lu	Réquired Signature/Registered Agent	9/12/13	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	// Date	
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree feloi	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	!
Les	lie Heumann Required Signature/Incorporator	9/12/13	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	